2025 Mountain Fork Half Overall and Age Group Awards

Overall Awards Name Time

Overall Male Billy Barnett 1:35:26
2nd Place Male Ryan Rowe 1:44:23
3rd Place Male Andrew Campbell 1:45:15

Overall Female
2nd Place Female

3rd Place Female

Brittney Faust
Janine Myatt

Meiwah Cheng

2:14:57
2:21:15
2:28:11

Masters Male

Mike Harding

2:04:45

Masters Female

Amanda Tipton

2:32:28

1st Male 29 & Under
2nd Male 29 & Under
3rd Male 29 & Under

1st Female 29 & Under
2nd Female 29 & Under
3rd Female 29 & Under

1st Male 30-39
2nd Male 30-39
3rd Male 30-39

1st Female 30-39
2nd Female 30-39
3rd Female 30-39

1st Male 40-49
2nd Male 40-49
3rd Male 40-49

Parker Cowden

Carissa Chambers

Tegan Makal

Michael Brooke
Allen Eldridge

Don Keen

1:49:01

2:38:41
3:11:19

2:14:34
3:05:50
3:15:46

1st Female 40-49
2nd Female 40-49
3rd Female 40-49

1st Male 50-59
2nd Male 50-59
3rd Male 50-59

1st Female 50-59

2nd Female 50-59

3rd Female 50-59

1st Male 60 & Over

Katrina Smith

Samantha Keen

Brad Cowden

Christopher Graham

Beverly Church
Angie Cowden

Patsy Cantor

3:05:45
3:42:56

2:33:29
2:41:52
2:49:33



Overall Awards Name Time

2nd Male 60 & Over
3rd Male 60 & Over

1st Female 60 & Over

Diana Sheppard 2:51:00
2nd Female 60 & Over | Patti Turpin

3rd Female 60 & Over



