2025 Mountain Fork Half Overall and Age Group Awards

Overall Awards	Name	Time		
Overall Male	Billy Barnett	1:35:26		
2nd Place Male	Ryan Rowe	1:44:23		
3rd Place Male	Andrew Campbell	1:45:15		
Overall Female	Brittney Faust	2:14:57		
2nd Place Female	Janine Myatt	2:21:15		
3rd Place Female	Meiwah Cheng	2:28:11		
Masters Male	Mike Harding	2:04:45		
	, and the second			
Masters Female	Amanda Tipton	2:32:28		
	'			
1st Male 29 & Under	Parker Cowden	1:49:01		
2nd Male 29 & Under				
3rd Male 29 & Under				
1st Female 29 & Under				
2nd Female 29 & Under				
3rd Female 29 & Under				
ora i omaio 20 a omaoi				
1st Male 30-39				
2nd Male 30-39				
3rd Male 30-39				
ora maic oo oo				
1st Female 30-39	Carissa Chambers	2:38:41		
2nd Female 30-39	Tegan Makal	3:11:19		
3rd Female 30-39	regair Makai	3.11.19		
Sid Female 30-39				
1st Male 40-49	Michael Brooke	2:14:34		
2nd Male 40-49	Allen Eldridge	3:05:50		
	Don Keen			
3rd Male 40-49	DOLLINGELL	3:15:46		
1st Female 40-49	Katrina Smith	3:05:45		
2nd Female 40-49	Samantha Keen	3:42:56		
3rd Female 40-49	Jamanina Neen	3.42.00		
oru i ellidie 40-49				
1st Male 50-59	Brad Cowden	2:19:59		
2nd Male 50-59				
	Christopher Graham	2:31:30		
3rd Male 50-59				
1st Female 50-59	Royarly Church	0,00.00		
	Beverly Church	2:33:29		
2nd Female 50-59	Angie Cowden	2:41:52		
3rd Female 50-59	Patsy Cantor	2:49:33		
4-4-Mal- 20 2 2				
1st Male 60 & Over				

Overall Awards	Name	Time		
2nd Male 60 & Over				
3rd Male 60 & Over				
1st Female 60 & Over	Diana Sheppard	2:51:00		
2nd Female 60 & Over	Patti Turpin	4:17:46		
3rd Female 60 & Over				